
A D V E N T U R E S

TRIP NAME DEPARTURE

CABIN TYPE

TRIPLE LOWER 
DECK TWIN

MAIN 
DECK 
PORTHOLE

MAIN 
DECK 
WINDOW

SUPERIOR DELUXE SUITE OWNER’S 
SUITE

Antarctic Explorer Sunday, November 5, 2023 30% 30% 30% 35% 35% 35% 35%

Trip code: PSX Saturday, December 2, 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Monday, December 11, 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Friday, December 29, 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Antarctic Express: Crossing the 
Circle

Thursday, 25 January 2024 15% 15% 15% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Trip code: PSP Sunday, 3 March 2024 20% 20% 20% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Antarctic Express: Fly the Drake Wednesday, 10 January 2024 25% 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Trip code: PSY Monday, 15 January 2024 25% 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Saturday, 20 January 2024 25% 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Thursday, 22 February 2024 25% 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Tuesday, 27 February 2024 25% 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Antarctica, Falklands & South 
Georgia

Tuesday, 14 November 2023 10% 10% 10% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Trip code: PSG

ANTARCTIC 2023-24        

ANTARCTIC
SHIP:  OCEAN ADVENTURER



TRIP NAME DEPARTURE

CABIN TYPE

EXPLORER 
SUITE

BALCONY 
SUITE

DELUXE 
BALCONY 
SUITE

TERRACE 
SUITE

PENT-
HOUSE 
SUITE

OWNER'S 
SUITE

ULTRA 
SUITE

Antarctic Explorer: Cape Horn & Diego 
Ramirez

Wednesday, 6 December 2023 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Trip code: PUE

Crossing the Circle via Buenos Aires Friday, 1 March 2024 20% 20% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PRE

Essential Patagonia: Fjords & Torres del 
Paine

Wednesday, 13 March 2024 20% 20% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PUG

Emperor Penguin Quest: Expedition to Snow 
Hill

Sunday, 12 November 2023 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%

Trip code: PRZ Friday, 24 November 2023 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%

South Georgia & Antarctica Peninsula: 
Penguin Safari via Buenos Aires

Sunday, 29 October 2023 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Trip code: PUH

ANTARCTIC 2023-24        

TRIP NAME DEPARTURE
CABIN TYPE

TRIPLE INFINITY  
SUITE

VERANDA  
SUITE

SUPERIOR  
SUITE

DELUXE  
SUITE

OWNER’S 
SUITE

Antarctic Explorer Sunday, 5 November 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PSX Tuesday, 5 March 2024 25% 25% 30% 30% 30%

Antarctic Express: Fly the Drake Tuesday, 5 December 2023 25% 25% 30% 30% 30%

Trip code: PSY Friday, 15 December 2023 25% 25% 30% 30% 30%

Wednesday, 20 December 2023 25% 25% 30% 30% 30%

Antarctica, Falklands & South 
Georgia

Friday, 16 February 2024 25% 25% 30% 30% 30%

Trip code: PSG

South Georgia and Antarctic 
Peninsula: Penguin Safari

Thursday, 28 December 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PTF

ANTARCTIC 2023-24     SHIP:  WORLD EXPLORER

SHIP:  ULTRAMARINE



TRIP NAME DEPARTURE

CABIN TYPE

TRIPLE LOWER 
DECK 
TWIN

MAIN 
DECK 
PORTHOLE

MAIN 
DECK 
WINDOW

SUPERIOR DELUXE SUITE OWNER’S 
SUITE

Arctic Saga: Spitsbergen, Faroes & 
Jan Mayen

Monday, 15 May 2023 20% 20% 20% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: POS

Four Arctic Islands: Spitsbergen, Jan 
Mayen, Greenland & Iceland

Friday, 28 July 2023 25% 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Trip code: POT Friday, 9 August 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Introduction to Spitsbergen Saturday, 27 May 2023 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Trip code: POY Wednesday, 14 June 2023 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Monday, 20 May 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Friday, 7 June 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Monday, 22 July 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Spitsbergen Explorer: Wildlife  
Capital of the Arctic

Sunday, 4 June 2023 20% 20% 20% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: POW Thursday, 22 June 2023 20% 20% 20% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Tuesday, 28 May 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Saturday, 15 June 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Sunday, 30 June 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Tuesday, 30 July 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Spitsbergen Highlights: Expedition 
in Brief

Sunday, 2 July 2023 25% 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Trip code: POD Wednesday, 15 May 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Tuesday, 25 June 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Spitsbergen In Depth: Big Island, 
Big Adventure

Friday, 7 July 2023 20% 20% 20% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: POX Wednesday, 10 July 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Three Arctic Islands (Northbound) Sunday, 13 August 2023 25% 25% 25% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Trip code: PLB Sunday, 25 August 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Three Arctic Islands (Southbound) Saturday, 26 August 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PLA Saturday, 7 September 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Under the Northern Lights: Iceland 
& East Greenland

Friday, 8 September 2023 30% 30% 30% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PLL Wednesday, 20 September 
2023

30% 30% 30% 30% 30% 30% 30%

Friday, 20 September 2024 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

ARCTIC 2023-24              

ARCTIC

SHIP:  OCEAN ADVENTURER



TRIP NAME DEPARTURE

CABIN TYPE

EXPLORER 
SUITE

BALCONY 
SUITE

DELUXE 
BALCONY 
SUITE

TERRACE 
SUITE

PENT-
HOUSE 
SUITE

OWNER'S 
SUITE

ULTRA 
SUITE

Arctic Express Canada: The Heart of the 
Northwest Passage

Sunday, 13 August 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PLJ Monday, 2 September 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Best of the Western Arctic: Canada & 
Greenland

Monday, 11 September 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: POP

Canada's Remote Arctic: Northwest 
Passage

Saturday, 19 August 2023 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Trip code: PLK Thursday, 15 August 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Saturday, 24 August 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Essential Greenland: Southern Coasts & 
Disko Bay

Thursday, 29 June 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: POU Tuesday, 2 July 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Greenland Adventure: Explore by Sea, 
Land & Air

Friday, 14 July 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PLI Friday, 21 July 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Introduction to Spitsbergen Tuesday, 30 May 2023 20% 20% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%

Trip code: POY Saturday, 17 June 2023 25% 25% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%

Saturday, 1 June 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Northwest Passage: Epic High Arctic Monday, 28 August 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PMN

Northwest Passage: In the Footsteps of 
Franklin

Sunday, 30 July 2023 35% 35% 35% 35% 35% 35% 35%

Trip code: PMP Thursday, 1 August 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Spitsbergen Explorer: Wildlife Capital of 
the Arctic

Wednesday, 7 June 2023 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Trip code: POW Wednesday, 22 May 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

Spitsbergen Photography: In Search of 
Polar Bears

Thursday, 18 May 2023 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Trip code: PLH Friday, 10 May 2024 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

ARCTIC 2023-24               

SAVE UP TO 35% POLAR PROMO  - TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1.	 Please quote promotion code POLAR23 at time of booking to redeem this offer.
2.	 Offer is available to book by phone only. Please call 0330 162 0125 to book.
3.	 Offer valid for new bookings made between 3 March 2023 - 3 April 2023 only. 
4.	 Valid on select voyages and cabin types only. Discount may vary depending on selected depature date and cabin type. Please refer to offer PDF for details.
5.	 The offer is subject to cabin availability at the time of booking.
6.	 Must provide full name to hold cabin space. Cabins can only be held without deposit for 24 hours. 
7.	 Bookings made after the promotion period do not qualify for the savings. 
8.	 Cominable with ‘10% Pay in Full Offer’ only. ‘Pay in Full’ discount is applied after your POLAR23 discount.
9.	 This offer is not combinable with Exodus loyalty discounts or any other offer.
10.	Not applicable to adventure options, additional hotel accommodations, pre/post tours, insurance, flights, or group bookings.
11.	 Polar expeditions in this offer are operated by Quark Expeditions.
12.	 Quark Expeditions and/or Exodus Travels has the right to limit, change, or discontinue this promotion at any time without notice.
13.	 The offer is not transferrable and there is no cash alternative.
14.	 Name changes are not allowed once deposit received.  
15.	 If Quark Expeditions cancels the voyage, Quark Expeditions will offer a future travel credit or cash refund for the amount paid.
16.	A voyage for voyage match for a future date will not be honored. 
17.	 Deposits are fully non-refundable and non-transferrable.
18.	 All other Exodus Travels standard booking terms and conditions apply.
19.	 This offer is not available to Exodus staff or their immediate families.

STANDARD AND PREMIUM CABINS BY SHIP
Ultramarine STANDARD CABINS: Explorer Suite, Balcony Suite PREMIUM CABINS: Deluxe Suite, Terrace Suite, Penthouse Suite, Owner’s 

Suite and Ultra Suite

Ocean Adventurer STANDARD CABINS: Lower Deck, Main Deck Porthole, Main 
Deck Window

PREMIUM CABINS: Superior, Deluxe, Suite, Owner’s Suite

World Explorer STANDARD CABINS: Infinity Suite, Veranda Suite PREMIUM CABINS: Superior Suite, Deluxe Suite, Owner’s Suite

SHIP:  ULTRAMARINE


